DATE

8/3/2020

8/3/2020

8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/14/2020
8/14/2020
8/14/2020
8/14/2020
8/21/2020
8/25/2020
8/25/2020
8/25/2020
8/25/2020
8/25/2020
8/25/2020

PERMIT #

68-20-8B
69-20-8B
70-20-8B
71-20-8P
72-20-8H
73-20-82
74-20-8E
75-20-8B
76-20-8E
77-20-8E
78-20-8B
79-20-8E
80-20-8E
81-20-8e

82-20-8B
83-20-8B
84-20-8P
85-20-8B
86-20-8B
87-20-8B
88-20-8B

OWNER

ENVISION INK
JOHN SIMONIS
ANN RISGAARD
JON HUSS

JON HUSS

ZACH LAURIA
JESSE MAY
JOELLAELLIOTT

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR AUGUST 2020

ADDRESS

2730 W AMERICAN
8161 CHALLENGER
2955 LENNON LN
9247 PIONEER RD
9247 PIONEER RD
2728 OAKRIDGE RD
3623 JADETREE
3539 GOLFWOOD

RICHARD VAN DOMELEN 8078 COLEMAN RIDGE
CHARTER COMMUNICATI(2963 SHADY LN

JEFF HUFFMAN
TOM MAYER
GARY GEIGER
MIKE SCHMIDT
STEVE KUEHL
JOELLA ELLIOTT
JOELLA ELLIOTT
JWZLLC
JNZLLC
JWZLLC

BRIAN COWELL

3017 WINDFIELD

2941 BRAUN CT

2884 CTY RD JJ

3362 SHADY LN

8542 WINNCREST

3539 GOLFWOOD

3539 GOLFWOOD

7577 BLACK TOP WAY A-1
7577 BLACK TOP WAY A-2
7577 BLACK TOP WAY A-3
LOT 7 SHENANDOAH

DESCRIPTION

REMOD

DETACHED GARAGE
DECK

NSFD PLUMB

NSFD HVAC

FENCE

ELECTRIC REMOD
FINISH BASEMENT
ELECTRIC FOR SWIM SPA
SERVICE

REROOF

SERVICE

SERVICE
GENERATOR INSTALL
STORAGE SHED
REMOD ELECT
REMOD PLUMB
NEW COMMERCIAL
NEW COMMERCIAL
NEW COMMERCIAL
NSFD

CONTRACTOR

KELLER

SELF

VAN RITE CONST
WATTWERS PLUMB
VAN HANDEL

SELF

SELF

CHRIS COWLING

SELF

EISCH ELECTRIC
BRINCKS EXTERIORS
WICKS ELECT
PJELECTRIC

HOME BACK UP

SELF

TRIUMPH ELECT
WELLNITZ PLBG
DANNY'S CARPENTRY
DANNY'S CARPENTRY
DANNY'S CARPENTRY
CALMES VERKUILEN

EST. PROJECT

© H B BB

©

W P sy PP LB

COST

72,416.00
25,000.00
19,800.00
32,916.00
26,000.00

39,000.00

2,000.00
18,685.00

1,200.00
9,396.83
25,000.00
5,000.00
2,400.00
63,000.00
63,000.00
63,000.00
511,000.00

PP B hin PPBPDPBPPBP PO BH GBS

PERMIT
FEE

700.00
164.60
103.50
293.48
293.48
120.00
65.00
334.80
65.00
65.00
50.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
111.00
55.44
55.44
505.00
505.00
505.00
1,033.00



